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St. Anthony

Soccer: Boys Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 08-22-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Thursday, Aug 24, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Salam  Milwaukee County
Sports Complex
 

       

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Salam  Milwaukee County
Sports Complex
 

       

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Milwaukee Audubon  MATC-South Campus
 

       

Thursday, Aug 31, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  St. Augustine Prep  MATC-South Campus
 

       

  Match  6:30PM  St. Augustine Prep           

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Tenor/Veritas  Uihlein Soccer Park
 

       

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Tenor/Veritas  Milwaukee-Uihlein Soc.
Cmplx.
 

       

Friday, Sep 8, 2023

  Tournament  5:00PM  Away vs. New Berlin
West 

New Berlin West High
School
 

       

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023

  Tournament  8:00AM  Away vs. New Berlin
West 

New Berlin West High
School
 

       

  Tournament  12:00PM  Away vs. New Berlin
West 

New Berlin West High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Whitewater  MATC-South Campus
 

       

Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Faith Christian School  MATC-South Campus
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  Game  4:30PM  Faith Christian School  MATC-South Campus
 

       

Wednesday, Sep 20, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Brown Deer  Brown Deer High
School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  University Lake           

  Game  4:30PM  University Lake  MATC-South Campus
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Eastbrook
Academy 

Lincoln Park Golf
Course
 

       

  Match  5:30PM  Away vs. Eastbrook
Academy 

Eastbrook Academy
 

       

Wednesday, Sep 27, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Cristo Rey
Jesuit High School 

Cristo Rey Jesuit High
School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

  Match  6:30PM  Cristo Rey Jesuit High
School 

         

Tuesday, Oct 3, 2023

  Tournament  TBD  TBA  TBA
 

       

  Tournament  5:00PM  TBA  TBA
 

       

Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Ozaukee  Ozaukee
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023

  Regionals  4:30PM  TBA           

Thursday, Oct 19, 2023

  Regionals  5:00PM  TBA  TBA
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